GAWR (Ib/axle)
Gross Capacity (GVWR)
Curb Weight
Payload Capacity
Frame Construction
Crossmembers
Tongue Construction
Coupler
Coupler Height
Safety Chains & Hooks

Jack

Axle Type
Brakes
Breakaway Kit
Tires
Wheels
Trailer Plug
Exterior Lighting
Decking

Dovetail

Ramp Style
Ramp Length x Width

Ramp Load Capacity (Ib)

Overall Length
Overall Width
Deck Height
Deck Length
Deck Width
Model #

82" x16'+2’
(7K)
3500
7000
1610
5390

6" Channel
3" Channel
6" Channel
2-5/16" A-Frame
14-1/2"
Yes

2K Rated Setback

Leaf Spring Brake
4-Wheel Electric
Yes
ST205/75R15'C’
15”, 5 on 4.5
7-Way
LED
Pressure Treated
2" Aluminum
Extruded Plank
Ramps in Carrier
60"x15"
4320
21'-10"
102"

24"

16'-2"
82-1/4"
H8218HDAD-070

H&H Aluminum Carhauler

82" x 18'+2’
(7K)
3500
7000
1685
5315

6" Channel
3" Channel
6" Channel
2-5/16" A-Frame
14-1/2"
Yes

2K Rated Setback

Leaf Spring Brake
4-Wheel Electric
Yes
ST205/75R15'C’
15”, 5 on 4.5
7-Way
LED
Pressure Treated
2" Aluminum
Extruded Plank
Ramps in Carrier
60"x15"
4320
23'-10"
102"

24"

18'-2"
82-1/4"
H8220HDAD-070

82" x18'+2’
(10K)
5200
9900
2060
7840
8" Channel
3" Channel
6" Channel
2-5/16" A-Frame
14-1/2"
Yes
7K Rated Drop Leg
Setback
Leaf Spring Brake
4-Wheel Electric
Yes
ST225/75R15 D’
15”, 6 on 5.5
7-Way
LED
Pressure Treated
2" Aluminum
Extruded Plank
Ramps in Carrier
60"x15"
4320
23'-10"
102"
26"
18'-2"
82-1/4"
H8220HDAD-100

82" x 20'+2’
(10K)
5200
9900
2200
7700
8" Channel
3" Channel
6" Channel
2-5/16" A-Frame
14-1/2"

Yes
7K Rated Drop Leg
Setback
Leaf Spring Brake
4-Wheel Electric
Yes
ST225/75R15 D’
15”, 6 on 5.5
7-Way
LED
Pressure Treated
2" Aluminum
Extruded Plank
Ramps in Carrier
60"x15"
4320
25-10"
102"

26"

20-2"
82-1/4"
H8222HDAD-100

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.

82" x 22'+2'
(10K)
5200
9900
2340
7560
8" Channel
3" Channel
6" Channel
2-5/16" A-Frame
14-1/2"

Yes
7K Rated Drop Leg
Setback
Leaf Spring Brake
4-Wheel Electric
Yes
ST225/75R15 D’
15”, 6 on 5.5
7-Way
LED
Pressure Treated
2" Aluminum
Extruded Plank
Ramps in Carrier
60"x15"
4320
27'-10"
102"

26"

22'-2"
82-1/4"
H8224HDAD-100



