

H&H Aluminum Carhauler

	82" x 16'+2' (7K)	82" x 18'+2' (7K)	82" x 18'+2' (10K)	82" x 20'+2' (10K)	82" x 22'+2' (10K)
GAWR (lb/axle)	3500	3500	5200	5200	5200
Gross Capacity (GVWR)	7000	7000	9900	9900	9900
Curb Weight	1610	1685	2060	2200	2340
Payload Capacity	5390	5315	7840	7700	7560
Frame Construction	6" Channel	6" Channel	8" Channel	8" Channel	8" Channel
Crossmembers	3" Channel	3" Channel	3" Channel	3" Channel	3" Channel
Tongue Construction	6" Channel	6" Channel	6" Channel	6" Channel	6" Channel
Coupler	2-5/16" A-Frame	2-5/16" A-Frame	2-5/16" A-Frame	2-5/16" A-Frame	2-5/16" A-Frame
Coupler Height	14-1/2"	14-1/2"	14-1/2"	14-1/2"	14-1/2"
Safety Chains & Hooks	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Jack	2K Rated Setback	2K Rated Setback	7K Rated Drop Leg Setback	7K Rated Drop Leg Setback	7K Rated Drop Leg Setback
Axle Type	Leaf Spring Brake	Leaf Spring Brake	Leaf Spring Brake	Leaf Spring Brake	Leaf Spring Brake
Brakes	4-Wheel Electric	4-Wheel Electric	4-Wheel Electric	4-Wheel Electric	4-Wheel Electric
Breakaway Kit	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Tires	ST205/75R15 'C'	ST205/75R15 'C'	ST225/75R15 'D'	ST225/75R15 'D'	ST225/75R15 'D'
Wheels	15", 5 on 4.5	15", 5 on 4.5	15", 6 on 5.5	15", 6 on 5.5	15", 6 on 5.5
Trailer Plug	7-Way	7-Way	7-Way	7-Way	7-Way
Exterior Lighting	LED	LED	LED	LED	LED
Decking	Pressure Treated	Pressure Treated	Pressure Treated	Pressure Treated	Pressure Treated
Dovetail	2' Aluminum	2' Aluminum	2' Aluminum	2' Aluminum	2' Aluminum
	Extruded Plank	Extruded Plank	Extruded Plank	Extruded Plank	Extruded Plank
Ramp Style	Ramps in Carrier	Ramps in Carrier	Ramps in Carrier	Ramps in Carrier	Ramps in Carrier
Ramp Length x Width	60"x15"	60"x15"	60"x15"	60"x15"	60"x15"
Ramp Load Capacity (lb)	4320	4320	4320	4320	4320
Overall Length	21′-10″	23′-10″	23′-10″	25′-10″	27′-10″
Overall Width	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"
Deck Height	24"	24"	26"	26"	26"
Deck Length	16′-2″	18'-2"	18′-2″	20′-2″	22′-2″
Deck Width	82-1/4"	82-1/4"	82-1/4"	82-1/4"	82-1/4"
Model #	H8218HDAD-070	H8220HDAD-070	H8220HDAD-100	H8222HDAD-100	H8224HDAD-100

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.